
 

 
 

    

     

     

     

     

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE 

1 FC00140 JADA JANIEL WALKER QUEEN AMIND - WARRIOR QUEEN 368 

2 MC00124 JUNIOR ELIAS ANDREWS THE SPIRIT OF CARNIVAL 367 

3 FC00141 KEISHA RUSELL-BASCOMBE PINK FORESTER BUTTERFLY 357 

4 MC00125 ERIC NICHOLSON ZULU WARRIOR 313 

     
 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE 

1 FC00136 TAHIA JORDAN SPICE IT UP 382 

2 MC00133 JAMAL PATRICK MIDNIGHT ROBBER THE TRUE CURE 356 

3 FC00131 NIKESHA LAWRENCE QUEEN JAB JAB THE FINAL JAB 351 

4 MC00134 WENDELL STOUTE LAND OF THE HUMMING BIRD 348 

5 MC00135 ALEX DALE JOHNSON CHINESE BIRD FLU 344 

     
 

 

     



 

 
 

           

            

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE        

1 FC00142 NADINE POPPWELL ROBERTS INDIAN WALK 399        

2 FC00130 ANGELA MITCHILL 
WARRIOR PRINCESS THE GREAT 
HUNTNESS 393        

3 MC00127 CHRIS AUGILLERA FLIGHT OF THE SCARLET IBIS 341        

            

 

 
 

           

            

            

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE        

1 MC00143 BRANDON JOBITY MELANGE 402        

2 FC00126 TALESHA CHADEE WINGS OF HOPE 380        

3 FC00138 JOSETTE JAMES 
QUEEN NEPTULON PROTECTOR OF THE 
REEF 379        

            

 

 
 

           

            

            

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE        

1 MC00132 JASON MEIGHOO TALGUMPOS - THE KEEPER OF THE GATES 413        

2 FC00139 LYNETTE LAWRENCE ARIEL - ANGEL OF MOTHER EARTH 408        

3 FC00129 MICHEL HUGGINS THE SAGA OF THE SAILOR AND THE SEA 399        

4 FC00121 SALLY MOHAMMED A FULL MOON OVER MARACAS BAY 375        

5 MC00122 ANDRE MAHABIR DANCE COCOTTE DANCE! 369        

 

 

 
 

           



            

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE        

1 FC00137 TIFFANY AUGUSTINE MUSICAL EXPLOSION 405        

2 FC00128 TISHA ALFRED 
I STAYING SAFE PLAYING MAS IN MEH 
BUBBLE 404        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

     

     

     

 

 
 

     
     



     

     

  
 

  

     

     

  
 

  

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE 

1 FC00139 LYNETTE LAWRENCE ARIEL - ANGEL OF MOTHER EARTH 408 

2 FC00137 TIFFANY AUGUSTINE MUSICAL EXPLOSION 405 

3 FC00128 TISHA ALFRED 
I STAYING SAFE PLAYING MAS IN MEH 
BUBBLE 404 

4 FC00129 MICHEL HUGGINS THE SAGA OF THE SAILOR AND THE SEA *399 

5 FC00142 
NADINE POPPLEWELL 
ROBERTS INDIAN WALK *399 

6 FC00130 ANGELA MITCHILL 
WARRIOR PRINCESS THE GREAT 
HUNTNESS 393 

7 FC00136 TAHIA JORDAN SPICE IT UP 382 

8 FC00126 TALESHA CHADEE CERNUNNOS INCARNATE 380 

9 FC00138 JOSETTE JAMES 
QUEEN NEPTULON PROTECTOR OF THE 
REEF 379 

10 FC00121 SALLY MOHAMMED A FULL MOON OVER MARACAS BAY 375 

11 FC00140 JADA JANIEL WALKER QUEEN AMIND - WARRIOR QUEEN 368 

12 FC00141 KEISHA RUSELL-BASCOMBE PINK FORESTER BUTTERFLY 357 

13 FC00131 NIKESHA LAWRENCE QUEEN JAB JAB THE FINAL JAB 351 

  *TIE BREAKER RULE APPLIED  
 

 



     

     

     

 

 
 

 
 

  

     

     

  
 

  

     

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE 

1 MC00132 JASON MEIGHOO TALGUMPOS - THE KEEPER OF THE GATES 413 

2 MC00143 BRANDON JOBITY    MELANGE 402 

3 MC00122 ANDRE MAHABIR DANCE COCOTTE DANCE! 369 

4 MC00124 JUNIOR ELIAS ANDREWS THE SPIRIT OF CARNIVAL 367 

5 MC00133 JAMAL PATRICK MIDNIGHT ROBBER THE TRUE CURE 356 

6 MC00134 WENDELL STOUTE LAND OF THE HUMMING BIRD 348 

7 MC00135 ALEX DALE JOHNSON CHINESE BIRD FLU 344 

8 MC00127 CHRIS AUGILLERA FLIGHT OF THE SCARLET IBIS 341 

9 MC00125 ERIC NICHOLSON ZULU WARRIOR 313 

     

     

 

 

 

 

     



 
 

     

     

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE 

1 FC00142 NADINE POPPWELL ROBERTS INDIAN WALK 83 

1 FC00137 TIFFANY AUGUSTINE MUSICAL EXPLOSION 83 

3 FC00128 TISHA ALFRED I STAYING SAFE PLAYING MAS IN MEH BUBBLE 82 

4 MC00143 BRANDON JOBITY MELANGE *81 

5 FC00130 ANGELA MITCHILL WARRIOR PRINCESS THE GREAT HUNTNESS *81 

6 FC00139 LYNETTE LAWRENCE ARIEL - ANGEL OF MOTHER EARTH 80 

7 FC00136 TAHIA JORDAN SPICE IT UP 79 

8 FC00138 JOSETTE JAMES QUEEN NEPTULON PROTECTOR OF THE REEF *77 

9 FC00129 MICHEL HUGGINS THE SAGA OF THE SAILOR AND THE SEA *77 

10 FC00126 TALESHA CHADEE WINGS OF HOPE 75 

11 FC00140 JADA JANIEL WALKER QUEEN AMIND - WARRIOR QUEEN 74 

11 FC00121 SALLY MOHAMMED A FULL MOON OVER MARACAS BAY 74 

13 MC00132 JASON MEIGHOO TALGUMPOS - THE KEEPER OF THE GATES 73 

14 MC00133 JAMAL PATRICK MIDNIGHT ROBBER THE TRUE CURE 72 

15 MC00122 ANDRE MAHABIR DANCE COCOTTE DANCE! 72 

16 FC00141 KEISHA RUSELL-BASCOMBE PINK FORESTER BUTTERFLY 72 

17 FC00131 NIKESHA LAWRENCE QUEEN JAB JAB THE FINAL JAB 70 

18 MC00127 CHRIS AUGILLERA FLIGHT OF THE SCARLET IBIS 70 

19 MC00124 JUNIOR ELIAS ANDREWS THE SPIRIT OF CARNIVAL 70 

20 MC00135 ALEX DALE JOHNSON CHINESE BIRD FLU 69 

21 MC00134 WENDELL STOUTE LAND OF THE HUMMING BIRD 68 

22 MC00125 ERIC NICHOLSON ZULU WARRIOR 61 

 

*TIE BREAKER RULE APPLIED 



     

 

 
 

    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT 00180 CARLISE JONES FANCY SAILOR FROM THE NORTH 392 

2 MT00207 MILTON HENRY RUM AND COCA COLA 383 

3 FT00177 WALDA WAITHE SAIL UP TO THE BEACH WITH BIRDS 368 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT00201 TRAVIS MC NEILLY IMMUNIZATION RECORD KEEPER C3-19 311 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 FT00225 SELINA DASS 
THE HONDURAN WHITE BAT( LADY OF 
THR NIGHT) 349 

 



 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT 00188 RONALD ALFRED THE ORIGNAL WHIP MASTER 411 

2 MT 00185 RONALDO ALFRED WHIP MASTER D SECOND 381 

3 FT 00187 RENELLA ALFRED WHIP PRINCESS 360 

4 FT 00184 SHALIMA BUCKREEDEE WHIP QUEEN 334 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 FT00206 JOANNE THOMPSON DAME LORRAINE SAY IT IS BEACH TIME 416 

2 MT 00194 ERIC NICHOLSON I COME OUT TO XANTE MUHSELF 367 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 FT 00197 MARGARET REMY MINSTREL MEDLEYS 378 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 FT00223 MARIA NUITTER DE ESPINAL LA CAMPANERA 369 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT00222 JOEL LEWIS LOVE PEACE & UNITY 347 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT 00199 JASON MHAMMED SOCA WARRIOR 412 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT 00196 FELIX WILLIAMS TOUCH THE CLOUD 400 

 

 



 

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT00203 AUSTIN PRINCE- CHARLES FLYING ARGINTON 396 

2 FT00205 BENEDICT HENRY QUEEN LOCO 359 

3 FT00204 OMODELE A-O PATRICK QUEEN CHOKO 350 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT00179 LENNOX MC EWEN COVID CLOWN IN TOWN 378 

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT00226 JERRELL JONES B.L.T. THE BOOKMAN 391 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT 00191 ZICO RAGOO BACK TO AFRICA LOWLAND GORILLA 392 

2 MT 00190 LENNIE FRANCIS BREWESTER 
BACK TO AFRICA THE MOUNTIN CHIM 
PAZEE 374 

3 MT00174 MALCOM PETERS MOUNTAIN GORILLA  358 

4 MT 00192 ISIAH LEE LOWLAND GORILLA BACK TO AFRICA 349 

5 FT 00189 CHANISHA SYLVESTER BACK TO AFRICA LOWLAN GORILLA  333 

     

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 MT00173 NORRIS NOEL COW MAN 354 

     

     

 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 FT 00186 STEPHANIE BAILEY MEDUSA 396 

2 MT00202 ANDREW NICHOLAS COVID FREE DEVIL 374 

3 MT 00195 ASHTON FOURNILLIER TAKE YUH JAB AND MIND YOUR BUSINESS 372 

4 MT 00176 STEFFANO ORLANDO BO' DJABLE "BIG BLUE DEVIL" 359 

 



 

 
 

    

     

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 FT 00183 MAKADA GARDNER 
LAJABLESS SAY CROCHET IN STYLE, SO SHE 
IN STYLE TOO 416 

2 MT00193 JASON MEIGHOO QYZERRORTH 413 

3 MT00224 JOCHEEL QUASHIE THE AZUL DRAGON 412 

4 MT 00172 WINSTON BLACK HELL RAISER 393 

5 MT00198 ISIAH JOSEPH LUZIFEOON - THE MYSTAL BOOKMAN 379 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

      

 

 
 

     

      

      

      

      

   
 

  

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL 
FINAL 
SCORE  

1 FT 00183 MAKADA GARDNER 
LAJABLESS SAY CROCHET IN STYLE, SO SHE IN STYLE 
TOO 416  

2 FT00206 JOANNE THOMPSON DAME LORRIANE SAY ITS IS BEACH TIME  416  

3 FT 00186 STEPHANIE BAILEY MEDUSA 396  

4 FT 00197 MARGARET REMY MINSTREL MEDLEYS 378  

5 FT00223 MARIA NUITTER DE ESPINAL LA CAPANERA 369  

6 FT00177 WALDA WAITHE SAIL UP TO THE BEACH WITH THE BIRDS 368  

7 FT 00187 RENELLA ALFRED WHIP PRINCESS 360  

8 FT00205 BENEDICT HENRY QUEEN LOCO 359  

9 FT00204 OMODELE A-O PATRICK QUEEN CHOKO 350  

10 FT00225 SELINA DASS THE HONDURAN WHITE BAT (LADY OF THE NIGHT) 349  

11 FT 00184 SHALIMA BUCKREEDEE WHIP QUEEN  334  

12 FT 00189 CHANISHA SYLVESTER BACK TO AFRICA LOWLAN GORILLA  333  
      

      

 

     



 
 

  

 

  

     

PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL FINAL SCORE 

1 MT00193 JASON MEIGHOO QYZERROTH 413 

2 MT00224 JOCHEEL QUASHIE THE AZUL DRAGON 412 

3 MT 00199 JASON MOHAMMED SOCA WARRIOR 412 

4 MT 00188 RONALD ALFRED THE ORIGINAL WHIPMASTER 411 

5 MT 00196 FELIX WILLIAMS TOUCH THE CLOUD 400 

6 MT00203 AUSTIN PRINCE- CHARLES FLYIING ARGINTON 396 

7 MT 00172 WINSTON BLACK HELL RAISER  393 

8 MT 00191 ZICO RAGOO BACK TO AFRICA LOWLAND GORILLA  392 

9 MT 00180 CARLISE JONES FANCY SAILOR FROM THE NORTH 392 

10 MT00226 JERRELL JONES B.L.T. THE BOOKMAN 391 

11 MT00207 MILTON HENRY RUM AND COCA COLA  383 

12 MT 00185 RONALDO ALFRED WHIP MASTER D SECOND  381 

13 MT00198 ISIAH JOSEPH LUZIFEOON - THE MYSTICAL BOOKMAN 379 

14 MT00179 LENNOX MC EWEN COVID CLOWN IN TOWN 378 

15 MT 00190 LENNIE FRANCIS BREWESTER BACK TO AFRICA THE MOUNTIN CHIM PAZEE 374 

16 MT00202 ANDREW NICHOLAS COVID FREE DEVIL 374 

17 MT 00195 ASHTON FOURNILLIER TAKE YOUR JAB AND MIND YOUR BUSINESS 372 

18 MT 00194 ERIC NICHOLSON I COME OUT TO XANTE MIHSELF 367 

19 MT 00176 STEFFANO ORLANDO BO'DJABLE' "BIG BLUE DEVIL" 359 

20 MT00174 MALCOM PETERS MOUNTAIN GORILLA 358 

21 MT00173 NORRIS NOEL KING GORILLA 354 

22 MT 00192 ISIAH LEE LOWLAND GORILLA BACK TO AFRICA  349 

23 MT00222 JOEL LEWIS LOVE PEACE & UNITY 347 

24 MT00201 TRAVIS MC NEILLY IMMUNIZATION RECORD KEEPER C3-19 311 

 



 

 

   

 

 
 

    

     

     

     

PLACE  REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

1 FT 00183 MAKADA GARDNER 
LAJABLESS SAY CROCHET IN STYLE, SO SHE IN 
STYLE TOO 85 

2 MT00224 JOCHEEL QUASHIE THE AZUL DRAGON 84 

3 MT00193 JASON MEIGHOO  QYZERRORTH 84 

4 MT 00199 JASON MOHAMMED SOCA WARRIOR 84 

5 FT00206 JOANNE THOMPSON DAME LORRAINE SAY IT IS BEACH TIME 83 

6 MT 00188 RONALD ALFRED THE ORIGINAL WHIP MASSTER 82 

7 MT 00196 FELIX WILLIAMS TOUCH THE CLOUD 81 

8 FT 00186 STEPHANIE BAILEY MEDUSA 81 

9 MT 00172 WINSTON BLACK HELL RAISER 79 

10 

MT00203 AUSTIN PRINCE- CHARLES FLYING ARGINTON *79 

MT00226 JERRELL JONES B.L.T THE BOOKMAN *79 

12 MT 00180 CARLISE JONES FANCY SAILOR FROM THE NORTH 78 

13 MT00207 MILTON HENRY RUM AND COCA COLA 77 

14 MT 00191 ZICO RAGOO BACK TO AFRICA LOWLAND GORILLA 76 

15 FT00223 MARIA NUITTER DE ESPINAL LA CAMPANERA 76 

16 MT 00190 LENNIE FRANCIS BREWESTER BACK TO AFRICA THE MOUNTIN CHIM PAZEE 75 

17 MT00198 ISIAH JOSEPH LUZIFEOON - THE MYSTICAL BOOKMAN 75 

18 MT 00185 RONALDO ALFRED WHIP MASTER D SECOND 75 

19 

FT 00197 MARGARET REMY MINSTREL MEDLEYS 74 

MT00179 LENNOX MC EWEN COVID CLOWN IN TOWN 74 

      
 



PLACE REG . # NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PORTAYAL   RESULTS 

21 MT00201 TRAVIS MC NEILLY IMMUNIZATION RECORD KEEPER C3-19 73 

22 MT 00194 ERIC NICHOLSON I COME OUT TO XANTE MUHSELF 72 

23 FT00177 WALDA WAITHE SAIL UP TO THE BEACH WITH BIRDS 72 

24 

MT 00176 STEFFANO ORLANDO BO'DJABLE "BIG BLUE DEVIL" 72 

MT00202 ANDREW NICHOLAS COVID FREE DEVIL 72 

26 MT00174 MALCOM PETERS MOUNTAIN GORILLA  71 

27 MT 00195 ASHTON FOURNILLIER TAKE A JAB AND MIND YOUR BUSINESS 71 

28 FT 00187 RENELLA ALFRED WHIP PRINCESS 70 

29 

FT00205 BENEDICT HENRY QUEEN LOCO 69 

MT 00192 ISIAH LEE LOWLAND GORILLA BACK TO AFRICA 69 

31 FT00225 SELINA DASS 
THE HONDURAN WHITE BAT(LADY OF THE 
NIGHT) 68 

32 MT00173 NORRIS NOEL COW MAN 68 

33 

MT00222 JOEL LEWIS LOVE PEACE & UNITY 68 

FT00204 OMODELE A-O PATRICK QUEEN CHOKO 68 

FT 00189 CHANISHA SYLVESTER BACK TO AFRICA LOWLAND GORILLA 68 

36 FT 00184 SHALIMA BUCKREEDEE WHIP QUEEN 64 

 

 

*TIE BREAKER RULE APPLIED 

 

 

 

 


